
Date Morning (9am) Afternoon (1pm)
Dates TBC 
Dates TBC
Dates TBC

Apr/May TBC 
Apr/MayTBC
Apr/MayTBC
Apr/MayTBC
Thu 01 May IT (btec) Effec.Digital Work.Prac. 1hr30m
Fri 02 May Animal Health & Welfare (Btec Tech) 2hrs

Wed 07 May Enterprise - (Btec Tech) 2hrs
Drama (Set Text List A) 1hr45m

Sport - Dev.Fitness (Btec Tech) 1hr30m
Thu 08 May Psychology Paper 1 1hr45m
Fri 09 May Business Paper 1 1hr45m

Mon 12 May English Literature Paper 1 1hr45m
Biology Paper 1 1hr45m

Comb. Science: Biology Paper 1 1hr10m
Wed 14 May Geography Paper 1 1hr30m
Thu 15 May Mathematics: Non Calc. P1 1h30m Psychology Paper 2 1hr45m
Fri 16 May History Paper 1 1hr20m Business Paper 2 1hr45m

Chemistry P1 1hr45m
Comb. Science: Chemistry P1 1hr10m

Tue 20 May English Literature Paper 2 2hr15m
Wed 21 May French L&R (F) 1hr20m (H) 1hr45m

Physics P1 1hr45m
Comb. Science: Physics P1 1hr10m Engineering Unit 3 Written 1hr30m

Fri 23 May English Language P1 1hr45m

Wed 04 Jun Mathematics: Calc P2 1hr30m
Thu 05 Jun History Paper 2 1hr50m French Writing (F) 1hr15m (H) 1hr20m
Fri 06 Jun English Language P2 2hrs Geography Paper 2 1hr30m

Biology P2 1hr45m
Comb. Science: Biology P2 1hr10m

Tue 10 Jun History Paper 3 1hr30m
Wed 11 Jun Mathematics: Calc. P3 1hr30m JCQ Contingency Afternoon
Thu 12 Jun Geography Paper 3 1hr30m Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper  1hr20m

Chemistry Paper 2 1hr45m
Comb. Science: Chemistry P2 1hr10m

Physics Paper 2 1hr45m
Comb. Science: Physics P2 1hr10m

Wed 25 Jun JCQ Contingency Day 

Contingency Days are set by JCQ to be used in the event of national or significant local disruption
to examinations in the United Kingdom

*Students must remain available on contingency days incase of changes to timetable due to above*

Year 11 Summer 2025 Provisional Timetable 

Half Term 

Mon 09 Jun

Fri 13 Jun

Mon 16 Jun

Dance (Responding to a Brief) performance dates to be confirmed by teacher
Music (Responding to a Music Brief) performance dates to be confirmed by teacher 

Art & Des [Fine Art] (10 hours over 2 days)

Thu 08 May

Tue 13 May

Mon 19 May

Thu 22 May

Drama (Performance from Texts Comp2) Performance dates to be confirmed by teacher)

French Speaking (date and student time slots to be confirmed by teacher)
Art & Des [Graphic Comm] Ext Set (10 hours over 2 days)

Art & Des [Photography] Ext Set (10 hours over 2 days )


